
    2022-2023 Academic Year

Rindge Undergraduate Important Dates

Residence Halls Open/New Students Arrive Sat-Mon 8/27 - 8/29/2022

Returning Students Arrive Sun- Mon 8/28 - 8/29/2022

Academic Convocation Mon 8/29/2022

Classes Begin Tues 8/30/2022

Add/Drop Period for Fall Courses Ends Tues 9/6/2022

Spring 2022 Incomplete Grades Due Mon 10/10/2022

Notice of Candidacy (NoCs) Due for Graduating Seniors Sat 10/1/2022

Midterm grades entered by faculty Fri-Mon 10/14 -10/17/2022  @ 7:00am

Fall Break (No Classes and Rindge Campus Closed) Mon-Tues 10/10-10/11/2022

Spring 2023 Schedule is Posted on CW Mon 10/17/2022

Spring 2023 Registration Begins Mon 10/31/2022

Student Course Withdrawal Ends Fri 11/11/2022

Spring 2023 Registration Ends Fri 11/18/2022

Thanksgiving Break (No Classes and Rindge Campus Closed) Wed-Fri 11/23 - 11/25/2022

Last Day Of Classes Fall Semester Fri 12/9/2022

Reading Days Sat - Sun 12/10 - 12/11/2022

Final Exams Mon - Thurs 12/12 - 12/15/2022

Final grades entered by faculty Mon - Tues 12/12 -1/3/23 @ 7am

Winter Holiday (No Classes and Rindge Campus Closed) Mon-Fri 12/19/2022- 1/2/2023

Martin Luther King Day (No Classes and Rindge Campus Closed) Mon 1/16/2023

Residence Halls Open/New Students Arrive Tues 1/17/2023

Classes Begin Spring Semester Wed 1/18/2023

Add/Drop Period for Spring Courses Ends Wed 1/25/2023

President's Day (No Classes and Rindge Campus Closed) Mon 2/20/2023

Fall 2023 Schedule is Posted on CW Tues 2/21/2023

Midterm grades entered by faculty Mon-Tues 3/6- 3/14/23 @  7:00am

Summer/Fall 2023 Registration Begins Mon 3/6/2023

Fall 2022 Incomplete Grades DUE Wed 3/9/2023

Spring Break (No Classes) Mon - Fri 3/13-3/17/2023

Spring Break Day (No Classes and Rindge Campus Closed) Fri 3/17/2023

Summer/Fall 2023 Registration Ends Mon 3/27/2023

Student Course Withdrawal Ends Fri 3/31/2023

Academic Showcase (Classes Suspended) Tues 4/18/2023

Last Day Of Classes and Honors Convocation Fri 5/5/2023

Reading Days Sat - Sun 5/6-5/7/2023

Final Exams Mon - Thurs 5/8 - 5/11/23

Final grades entered by faculty Mon-Mon 5/8 - 5/15/23 @ 7:00am

Baccalaureate Fri 5/12/2023

Commencement Sat 5/13/2023

Fall 2022

Spring 2023
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